Time 2 Beat | Terri Everline

8018
8006
8002
8025

T2B-P

12024
12009

T2B

12006
12021
12029
12032
12011

Paisley
Lee Loo
Lance

Susie

Miss Millie

chevy

Brax
Burst
Polly
Olivia
Bolt

All American/Mixed Breed
Chinese Crested
All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

12 inch

Portuguese Water Dog

Miniature American Shepherd

12 inch

Smooth Fox Terrier
Chinese Crested

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Deborah Wachter
Patti Keating
Dana Ryan

Barbara Pinnella

Heather Kelly

Terrie Rodman

Joe Punzalan
Pam Metzger
Lynn Middleton
Lynn Middleton
Judy Klar

GRCSD-Golden Retriever Club of San Diego

Sunday, July 4, 2021

Course Time: 36.45
Time NQ/AbS Q Place T2B Points
0:36:45 1st 10
0:59:52 3

ABSENT [

0:45:55 NO L

Course Time: ______41.02
Time NQ/Abs «Q Place T2B Points
0:41:02 1st 10
0:52:96 NO L

Course Time: ______ 27.32
Time NQ/Abs «Q Place T2B Points
0:27:32 1st 10
0:59:81 1
No Time NQ [
No Time NOQ LI
0:34:34 NO [

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets

- T2B Class Scores

FAULTS |
w F E
0 0O o
0 0 o
0 0O o
1 1 o0

FAULTS |
w E E
0
1 0O o

FAULTS |
w E E
0 0O o
0 0O o
0 0 1
0 0 1
1 2 0



Time 2 Beat | Terri Everline

20008
16010
16028
16036

T2B

16033
16002
16026
16045
16012
16020
16009
16041
16001

Vendetta
Lizzy
Avery
Vega

Sami
Nikk
Dashell
Zest
Rowan
Skye
Anya
Jake
Xuby

Working Kelpie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

16 inch

Miniature American Shepherd

Jessica Brown
Patti Keating
Lindy Patrick

Kathy Upton

Jeanette lvie

Miniature American Shepherd Jeanette lvie

Shetland Sheepdog
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Australian Cattle Dog

Poodle

Australian Cattle Dog

Brittany

Pumi

Barbara Demko
Penny Scott-Fox
Stephen Carazo
Lori Young
Nicole Carazo
Sharon Norfleet

Kathie Ogden

GRCSD-Golden Retriever Club of San Diego
- T2B Class Scores

Sunday, July 4, 2021

Place T2B Points

Place T2B Points

Course Time: 30.03
Time NQ/Abs @
0:30:03 1st
0:37:65
No Time NOQ [
0:48:37 NO L
Course Time: 30.33
Time NQ/Abs @
0:30:33 1st
0:30:63
0:37:99
0:45:25
ABSENT L
ABSENT L
ABSENT L]
No Time NOQ []
0:40:34 NQ [

10
7

10
9
7
5

EAULTS |
W F E
0 0 o0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 1 0
EAULTS |
w F E
0 0 o0
0 0 o0
0 0 o0
0 0o o0
0 0 o0
0 0 o0
0 0 o0
1 0 o0
1 0 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Time 2 Beat | Terri Everline

GRCSD-Golden Retriever Club of San Diego
Sunday, July 4, 2021 - T2B Class Scores

20028
20004
20014

T2B

20029
20025
20003
20005
20026
20068
20036
20049
20044
20012
20051
20007
20021
20019
20043

T2B

24002

Max
Rigel
Rory

Fire
Sloan
Hot Dog
Xoom
Raven
Char
Ripley
Natalie
Fargo
Mr. Magoo
Jessie
Remy
Gemmie
Finnick

Frankie

McKenzie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Patricia Nance

Belgian Sheepdog

Collie

20 inch

Border Collie
Vizsla

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Poodle

Golden Retriever
Collie

Vizsla

Portuguese Water Dog

Vizsla

Belgian Malinois
Siberian Husky
Working Kelpie

Golden Retriever

24 inch

Irish Setter

Kathy Upton

Jeannette Poling

Mel King

Jamie Walton
Anne Platt

Mel King
Patricia Nance
Amy Hulina
Heather McAllister
Jeannette Poling
Carol Keller
Heather Kelly
Nancy Fenoglio
Amy Lavoie
Karen Ernest
Jessica Brown

Christine DeClerk

Valerie Mahoney

Course Time: 34.98
FAULTS |
Time NQ/Abs «Q Place T2B Points w F E
0:34:98 st 10 0 0 0
0:42:95 7 0 0 0
0:49:96 5 0 0 0
Course Time: _____29.14
FAULTS |
Time NQ/Abs «Q Place T2B Points w F E
0:29:14 1st 10 0 0 0
0:33:19 8 0 0 o0
0:37:69 7 0 0 0
0:38:75 6 0 0 0
0:41:39 5 0 0 o0
ABSENT L 0 0 0
ABSENT L 0 0 0
No Time NQ [ 2 0 0
No Time NO [ 1 0o 1
No Time NQ [ 0 2 1
No Time NQ LI 0 1 0
No Time NO [ 1 0o 1
No Time NOQ L 2 2 0
0:34:85 NQ LI 1 0 0
0:38:08 NO L 1 0 0
Course Time:
FAULTS I
Time NQ/Abs «Q Place T2B Points w F E

No Time NO L 0 0 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



